
Emails for Staff at Hill 2021/2022

Pre-Kinder Fifth Grade
Adkinson Marci marci.adkinson@austinisd.org Bayer Brittany brittany.bayer@austinisd.org
Meadows Michele michele.meadows@austinisd.org Briles Rachel rachel.briles@austinisd.org
Winslow Caty catherine.winslow@austinisd.org Eddleton Jason jason.eddleton@austinisd.org

Mayer Jacob jacob.mayer@austinisd.org
Kinder Salome Lorrie lorraine.salome@austinisd.org
Barrera Emma emma.barrera@austinisd.org Wirht Bess bess.wirht@austinisd.org
Braun Caroline caroline.braun@austinisd.org

Combs Christine christine.combs@austinisd.org Essential Areas
Duda Ellie ellen.duda@austinisd.org Herb Michelle michelle.herb@austinisd.org Music
Fairbrother Joanna joanna.fairbrother@austinisd.org Jones Laura laura.jones@austinisd.org Art
Watson Brandi brandi.watson@austinisd.org Kogel-Banda Terri terri.kogel-banda@austinisd.org Library
Zigal Lindsey lindsey.zigal@austinisd.org Moore Jennifer jennifer.moore@austinisd.org Library

Monreal Melissa melissa.monreal@austinisd.org PE
First Grade Shaw Tyler tyler.shaw@austinisd.org PE
Clark Jill jill.clark@austinisd.org Williams Stephen stephen.williams@austinisd.org Art
Lee Wendy wendy.lee@austinisd.org Williams Steven steven.williams@astinisd.org Music
McClellan Morgan morgan.mcclellan@austinisd.org

Schnitker Madison madison.schnitker@austinisd.org ECSE
Shah Maitri maitri.shah@austinisd.org Beck Ron ronald.beck@austinisd.org SCORES
Simon Katlyn katlyn.simon@austinisd.org Burke Jenny jenny.burke@austinisd.org SCORES
Traudt Tama tama.traudt@austinisd.org Butler Melissa melissa.butler@austinisd.org Special Education General Inclusion

Fox Christal christal.fox@austinisd.org ECSE
Second Grade Perez Hayden hayden.higginbotham@austinisd.org ECSE
Armstrong Sally sally.armstrong@austinisd.org Williams Charlotte charlotte.williams@austinisd.org Special Education General Inclusion
Dare Michele michele.dare@austinisd.org

Laxton Katherine katherine.laxton@austinisd.org TA's
Moore Kaci kaci.moore@austinisd.org Brown Cheryl cheryl.l.brown@austinisd.org ECSE TA
Nguyen Tho tho.nguyen@austinisd.org Lopez-Rodriguez Gemma gemma.lopezrodriguez@austinisd.org
Rivas Clara clara.rangelderivas@austinisd.org Nguyen Lisa lisa.nguyen@austinisd.org
Southwell Sheryl sheryl.southwell@austinisd.org Paisley Monique monique.paisley@austinisd.org

Vass Karyn karyn.vass@austinisd.org ECSE TA
Third Grade
Bostick Erin erin.bostick@austinisd.org ADMINISTRATIVE 
Dao Jenny jenny.dao@austinisd.org Drummond Jack jack.drummond@austinisd.org Principal
Grona Michelle michelle.grona@austinisd.org Josey Myra myra.josey@austinisd.org Assistant Principal
Oden Clayton clayton.oden@austinisd.org Winfrey Stephanie stephanie.winfrey@austinisd.org Counselor
Olson Robin robin.olson@austinisd.org
Stanley Rebecca rebecca.stanley@austinisd.org

Fourth Grade
Cunningham Kennedy kennedy.a.cunningham@austinisd.org
Davis Krista krista.davis@austinisd.org
DiVincenzo-Smith Jeanine jeanine.divincenzo-smith@austinisd.org
Haynes Naomi naomi.haynes@austinisd.org
Lahey Alexa alexa.lahey@austinisd.org
Ramage Maddy madeline.ramage@austinisd.org


